140 S Oxford Avenue
McSherrystown
PA 17344-1699

Delone Catholic High School
Team Schedule

01/01/2019 - 06/01/2019

Lacrosse Boys Junior Varsity
H/A Opponent/Title

Date
03/22/2019

03/25/2019
03/26/2019
03/28/2019

04/02/2019
04/04/2019

04/08/2019
04/10/2019
04/16/2019
04/18/2019
04/22/2019

04/23/2019
04/25/2019
04/30/2019

05/02/2019

Time

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM

A

H

Dallastown Area Middle/High School
St. Maria Goretti High School
Spring Grove Area High School
Susquehannock High School
Eastern York High School
Kennard-Dale High School

York Suburban Senior High School
West York Area High School

Dover Area High School

South Western Senior High School
Mechanicsburg Area Senior High School
Red Lion High

New Oxford High School

York Catholic High School

Central York High School

Site

Dallastown Area HS High School
Stadium/Track

Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty
Field

Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty
Field

Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty
Field

Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty
Field

Kennard-Dale High School Stadium

Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty
Field

West York Area High School Field A -
Soccer/Lacrosse Field

Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty
Field

South Western Senior High School Boys
Lacrosse Field

Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty
Field

Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty
Field

New Oxford HS Multi Purpose/Soccer Field

Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty
Field

Central York High School Football Field 1

Dismiss

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

Tim Bonitz

Athletic Director

717 637-5969

Depart
3:30PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30PM



140 S Oxford Avenue
McSherrystown
PA 17344-1699

Delone Catholic High School
Team Schedule

01/01/2019 - 06/01/2019

Lacrosse Boys Varsity
H/A Opponent/Title

Date
03/22/2019

03/25/2019
03/26/2019
03/28/2019

04/02/2019
04/04/2019

04/08/2019
04/10/2019
04/16/2019
04/18/2019
04/22/2019

04/23/2019
04/25/2019
04/30/2019

05/02/2019

Time

7:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:15 PM

4:15PM

4:15 PM
4:15 PM

4:15PM

4:15 PM

4:15 PM

4:15PM

4:15 PM

4:15 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

A

H

Dallastown Area Middle/High School
St. Maria Goretti High School
Spring Grove Area High School
Susquehannock High School
Eastern York High School
Kennard-Dale High School

York Suburban Senior High School
West York Area High School

Dover Area High School

South Western Senior High School
Mechanicsburg Area Senior High School
Red Lion High

New Oxford High School

York Catholic High School

Central York High School

Site

Dallastown Area HS High School
Stadium/Track

Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty
Field

Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty
Field

Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty
Field

Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty
Field

Kennard-Dale High School Stadium

Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty
Field

West York Area High School Field A -
Soccer/Lacrosse Field

Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty
Field

South Western Senior High School Boys
Lacrosse Field

Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty
Field

Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty
Field

New Oxford HS Multi Purpose/Soccer Field

Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty
Field

Central York High School Football Field 1

Dismiss

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

Tim Bonitz
Athletic Director
717 637-5969

Depart
3:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30PM



