140 S Oxford Avenue McSherrystown PA 17344-1699

## Delone Catholic High School Team Schedule

01/01/2019 - 06/01/2019

Tim Bonitz Athletic Director 717 637-5969

Lacross	e Boys J	unio	or Varsity			
Date	Time	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site	Dismiss	Depart
03/22/2019	5:30 PM	А	Dallastown Area Middle/High School	Dallastown Area HS High School Stadium/Track		3:30 PM
03/25/2019	5:30 PM	Н	St. Maria Goretti High School	Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty Field		
03/26/2019	5:30 PM	Н	Spring Grove Area High School	Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty Field		
03/28/2019	5:30 PM	Н	Susquehannock High School	Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty Field		
04/02/2019	5:30 PM	Н	Eastern York High School	Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty Field		
04/04/2019	5:30 PM	Α	Kennard-Dale High School	Kennard-Dale High School Stadium	1:45 PM	2:00 PM
04/08/2019	5:30 PM	Н	York Suburban Senior High School	Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty Field		
04/10/2019	5:30 PM	А	West York Area High School	West York Area High School Field A - Soccer/Lacrosse Field	2:00 PM	2:15 PM
04/16/2019	5:30 PM	Н	Dover Area High School	Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty Field		
04/18/2019	6:00 PM	А	South Western Senior High School	South Western Senior High School Boys Lacrosse Field	2:15 PM	2:30 PM
04/22/2019	5:30 PM	Н	Mechanicsburg Area Senior High School	Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty Field		
04/23/2019	5:30 PM	Н	Red Lion High	Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty Field		
04/25/2019	6:00 PM	Α	New Oxford High School	New Oxford HS Multi Purpose/Soccer Field		3:00 PM
04/30/2019	5:30 PM	Н	York Catholic High School	Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty Field		
05/02/2019	5:30 PM	Α	Central York High School	Central York High School Football Field 1		3:30 PM

140 S Oxford Avenue McSherrystown PA 17344-1699

## Delone Catholic High School Team Schedule

Tim Bonitz Athletic Director 717 637-5969

01/01/2019 - 06/01/2019

Lacrosse Boys Varsity									
Date	Time	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site	Dismiss	Depart			
03/22/2019	7:00 PM	А	Dallastown Area Middle/High School	Dallastown Area HS High School Stadium/Track		3:30 PM			
03/25/2019	4:15 PM	Н	St. Maria Goretti High School	Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty Field					
03/26/2019	4:15 PM	Н	Spring Grove Area High School	Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty Field					
03/28/2019	4:15 PM	Н	Susquehannock High School	Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty Field					
04/02/2019	4:15 PM	н	Eastern York High School	Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty Field					
04/04/2019	4:15 PM	Α	Kennard-Dale High School	Kennard-Dale High School Stadium	1:45 PM	2:00 PM			
04/08/2019	4:15 PM	н	York Suburban Senior High School	Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty Field					
04/10/2019	4:15 PM	А	West York Area High School	West York Area High School Field A - Soccer/Lacrosse Field	2:00 PM	2:15 PM			
04/16/2019	4:15 PM	Н	Dover Area High School	Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty Field					
04/18/2019	4:15 PM	Α	South Western Senior High School	South Western Senior High School Boys Lacrosse Field	2:15 PM	2:30 PM			
04/22/2019	4:15 PM	Н	Mechanicsburg Area Senior High School	Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty Field					
04/23/2019	4:15 PM	Н	Red Lion High	Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty Field					
04/25/2019	4:30 PM	Α	New Oxford High School	New Oxford HS Multi Purpose/Soccer Field		3:00 PM			
04/30/2019	7:00 PM	н	York Catholic High School	Delone Catholic High School J.T. Flaherty Field					
05/02/2019	7:00 PM	Α	Central York High School	Central York High School Football Field 1		3:30 PM			